
M.S OFFICE TABLE

RELIABLE 
STORAGE SYSTEMSRELIABLE 

R



 

An office table is a flat-topped piece of furniture designed for work, typically used in offices, homes, or 

other settings where tasks are performed. They can vary in size, shape, and materials, but all share the 

common purpose of providing a stable surface for writing, computing, and other activities.

 

2

For an additional update on us, pleas visit us at : www.reliablestorage.co.in

M
.S

 O
FF

IC
E

 T
A

B
LE “See Clearly, Work Smartly”

M.S OFFICE TABLE

 

 

1

For an additional update on us, pleas visit us at : www.reliablestorage.co.in

M.S OFFICE
TABLE

RELIABLE 
STORAGE SYSTEMSRELIABLE 

R

Benefits and Advantages
1.Ergonomic Comfort

Well-designed office tables can promote good posture and reduce strain on the neck, back, 
and shoulders.

2.Increased Productivity
A clutter-free and organized workspace can enhance focus and efficiency.

4.Durability
Quality materials and construction ensure longevity.

3.Versatility
Office tables can be adapted to various tasks, from paperwork to computer work.

Office Table
Model No. Length Width Height

RSOT - 02
1200mm 

(48”)
600mm 

(24”)
750mm 

(30”)

RSOT - 03 1350mm 
(54”)

675mm 
(27”)

750mm 
(30”)

RSOT - 01
900mm 

(36”)
450mm 

(18”)
750mm 

(30”)



T h i n k o u t s i d e t h e b o x

Drive-in  Drive Thru Pallet Racking Modular Mezzanine Floor Narrow Aisle Pallet Racking

LONG SPAN SHELVING RACK Boltless Long Span Shelving Rack Multi Tier Long Span Shelving Rack

Cantilever Racking M.S Powder Coated Cupboard

M.S Powder Coated Lockers

Rivet Shelving Rack

Mobile Shelving Rack, Compactor  Electric Forklift

RELIABLE 
STORAGE SYSTEMSRELIABLE 

  R

ADDRESS :-103, Lake View Residency, Bhabola - Bangli Road, 
Near Husaini Colony, Sandor , Vasai(W), 
Dist. Palghar Pin.401 207 Maharashtra, India.

PHONE :- 98236 35153 \ 98672 89052 \ 9320011052

EMAIL :- sales@reliablestorage.co.in \ inquiry@reliablestorage.co.in

FACTORY :- Unit no. 15, 16, 17, 18 Mamta Compound,
Near Neel Kant Industrial Estate, Vilage
Devdal, Kaman, Vasai(E) - 401208 Maharashtra, India.


