

# M.S OFFICE TABLE



One Stop Storage Solution In Industrial Racking System



# M.S OFFICE TABLE

# "See Clearly, Work Smartly"

#### M.S OFFICE TABLE

An office table is a flat-topped piece of furniture designed for work, typically used in offices, homes, or other settings where tasks are performed. They can vary in size, shape, and materials, but all share the common purpose of providing a stable surface for writing, computing, and other activities.

Office Table			
Model No.	Length	Width	Height
RSOT - 01	900mm	450mm	750mm
	(36")	(18")	(30")
RSOT - 02	1200mm	600mm	750mm
	(48")	(24")	(30")
RSOT - 03	1350mm	675mm	750mm
	(54")	(27")	(30")

## **Benefits and Advantages**

#### 1.Ergonomic Comfort

Well-designed office tables can promote good posture and reduce strain on the neck, back, and shoulders.

#### 2.Increased Productivity

A clutter-free and organized workspace can enhance focus and efficiency.

#### 3.Versatility

Office tables can be adapted to various tasks, from paperwork to computer work.

#### 4. Durability

Quality materials and construction ensure longevity.

### Think outside the box



**Drive-in Drive Thru Pallet Racking** 



**Modular Mezzanine Floor** 



**Narrow Aisle Pallet Racking** 



LONG SPAN SHELVING RACK



**Boltless Long Span Shelving Rack** 



Multi Tier Long Span Shelving Rack



**Cantilever Racking** 



**M.S Powder Coated Cupboard** 



**Rivet Shelving Rack** 



Mobile Shelving Rack, Compactor



**M.S Powder Coated Lockers** 



**Electric Forklift** 

## www.reliablestorage.co.in



ADDRESS :-103, Lake View Residency, Bhabola - Bangli Road, Near Husaini Colony, Sandor , Vasai(W), Dist. Palghar Pin.401 207 Maharashtra, India.

FACTORY :- Unit no. 15, 16, 17, 18 Mamta Compound, Near Neel Kant Industrial Estate, Vilage Devdal, Kaman, Vasai(E) - 401208 Maharashtra, India.

PHONE :- 98236 35153 \ 98672 89052 \ 9320011052

**EMAIL:** sales@reliablestorage.co.in \ inquiry@reliablestorage.co.in